
Rank 
No.

Roll No. Name Date of Birth Community
Total Marks 
(out of 100)

1 00925029 VIPIN M P 13/07/1995 Ezhava 80

2 00925026 MATHEWS V T 17/05/1996 80

3 00925040 ATHIRA K S 24/07/1992 79

4 00925024 ARYA A M 15/06/1994 Ezhava 79

5 00925034 AMEER MUHAMMAD C 06/03/1996 M-Muslim 79

6 00925005 ARUNKUMAR R S 23/09/1992 Ezhava 78

7 00925039 SRUTHY RAJEEV 29/01/1993 SC-Paravan 78

8 00925062 JIYANNA TOMY 18/06/2001 77

9 00925041 ARUN P MUTHUKRISHNAN 02/12/1993 SC-Pallan 74

10 00925025 JITTU JAMES 16/06/1995 74

11 00925017 VRINDHA SIVADASAN 11/04/1999 EWS 73

12 00925077 KARTHIKA U P 11/02/1995 Ezhava 72

13 00925069 ASSILA YOUSUF 28/06/1993 M-Muslim 71

14 00925048 ABHIJITH S L 02/09/1994 71

15 00925056 VISHNU NADARAJAN 05/12/1999 SC-Sambavar 71

16 00925009 CHINCHU THOMAS 27/12/1993 70

17 00925053 SARANYA RAJEEV 16/02/1999 SC-Paravan 70

24 (Twenty four)
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KERALA PUBLIC ENTERPRISES (SELECTION & RECRUITMENT) BOARD                                                               

NOTIFICATION

No. DIC 09/2025/KPESRB/112 Date : 30-04-2025

       The  following  is  the  list  of  candidates  for  selection  to  the  post  of    Business 
Development Service Provider - Idukki District found suitable by the Board and arranged in 
the order of merit.

Category No. 009/2025

Name of Department Industries and Commerce Department

Post 
Business Development Service Provider - 
Idukki District



18 00925020 ASWATHI P C 02/05/1991 69

19 00925045 DHANYAMOL K T 18/05/1994 Ezhava 69

20 00925001 AMAL BABU 30/11/1995 67

21 00925035 GEORGEY JOMY 16/10/1994 66

22 00925073 AFIJITH S P 22/01/1996 Ezhava 66

23 00925070 NEIL ANDREW EDWARD 01/06/1996 SCCC 66

24 00925055 VYSAKH C D 22/12/1993 Ezhava 65

25 00925052 ANAND B NAIR 28/11/1994 65

26 00925049 NEENU SUNIL 10/11/1998 65

27 00925051 GIKKU JOHN GEORGE 08/05/1993 64

28 00925023 GOKUL SHAJI 13/11/1998 Ezhava 64

29 00925063 ATHIRA THANKACHAN 09/04/1994 SC-Pulaya 63

30 00925037 APARNA V SOJAN 29/05/1998 63

31 00925075 ALAN RAJAN 10/10/1999 63

32 00925046 AHILA GEORGE 15/04/1993 EWS 62

33 00925047 ALFIYA SALAM 12/04/1996 M-Muslim 62

34 00925008 MINNU BIJU 27/10/1998 Ezhava 62

35 00925031 GOWRI KRISHNA M 09/05/2002 62

36 00925038 AKHILA DIVAKARAN 24/05/1994 Ezhava 61

37 00925032 JYOTHYMOL K K 02/12/1994 V-Viswakarmas 61

38 00925033 ASHLEY REJI 02/08/1996 61

39 00925028 AMINA BEEVI S 15/07/1990 M-Muslim 60

40 00925072 ASIFA KABEER 04/09/2001 M-Muslim 59

41 00925021 ASHLY JOSEPH 29/01/1997 57

42 00925015 ALSUMAYYA LATHEEF 06/10/1997 M-Muslim 57

43 00925064 DEVIKA C G 01/08/1998 SC-Velan 57

44 00925014 JUSTIN ZACHARIA 18/10/2000 57

45 00925022 BIBIN BABU 12/01/1992 Ezhava 54

46 00925060 JIMMY CHERIAN 15/06/2000 54



47 00925065 ATHIRA K S 31/03/1994 Ezhava 53

48 00925012 ANJU P A 26/10/1994 53

49 00925016 MEENU PAUL 31/03/1995 52

50 00925002 MANIKANDAN A 13/07/2002 OBC-Chetties 52

51 00925050 JUNAID SHAHUL 24/11/1996 M-Muslim 51

52 00925030 MONISHA P M 20/12/1997 ST-Mannan 51

53 00925067 GEETHU V KRISHNAN 23/05/1990 V-Thattan 49

54 00925006 KEERTHI PK 18/05/1994 48

55 00925068 SHALAT WILSON 29/03/1999 EWS 47

56 00925011 ANJANA M D 23/05/1994 Ezhava 46

57 00925078 MEENAKSHI M 12/02/2001 Ezhava 45

58 00925074 AMAL P A 12/04/1995 43

59 00925061 JEENA THOMAS 17/02/2000 43

60 00925003 ASLAM BASHEER 02/03/1999 M-Muslim 38
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